Mon, Apr 19, 2021

Regular Standard Novice B

20" 144 yards, 69 sec
2011 2 95pts Q 63.59 s
2016 1 100pts Q 48.80 s
2017 NQ 63.52s

24" 144 yards, 70 sec
2409 NQ 84.69s
2416 ABS

Regular Standard Open
20" 166 yards, 68 sec
2010 1 95 pts Q 49.01 s

Regular Standard Excellent
24" 179 yards, 67 sec
2405 NQ 65.59s

Regular Standard Master

20" 179 yards, 63 sec
2000 90 pts NQ 56.38 s
2001 1 100pts Q 4462 s
2002 2 100pts Q 48.90 s
2003 3 100pts Q 56.16 s

24" 179 yards, 67 sec
2400 90 pts NQ 58.64s
2401 1 100pts Q 4154 s

Preferred Standard Novice

Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
2.26 yps R-1 Carina - Collie (Rough)
2.95 yps Ceri - Collie (Rough)
2.27 yps F-1 Cassidy - Collie (Rough)
Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

1.70 yps F-3R-1 W-2  Asia - Collie (Smooth)

Twister - Collie (Rough)

Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.39yps R-1 Dazzle - Collie (Rough)
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.73yps F-3R-3W-2 Titan - Collie (Smooth)

Entries: 4
3.17 yps R-1 W-1

Absent: 0  Qualified: 3 (75%)
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

4.01 yps Trinity - Collie (Smooth)

3.66 yps Tempest - Collie (Rough)

3.19 yps Jane - Collie (Rough)
Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)

3.05yps R-2 Andy - Collie (Smooth)

4.31 yps Topper - Collie (Rough)
Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)

2.25yps R-1 Louie - Collie (Smooth)

1.50 yps F-1R-2 Lark - Collie (Rough)

16" 144 yards, 74 sec
1609 1 95pts Q 64.01s
1616 NQ 96.11s

20" 144 yards, 75 sec
2033 NQ NT
2037 NQ 73.10s
2039 NQ NT
2041 NQ 90.15s

Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-2 R4 Aries - Collie (Rough)
1.97 yps F-2R-2 Reggie - Collie (Smooth)
F-1 R-1 W-1  Charlie - Collie (Smooth)

1.60yps F-1R-5W-3
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Mircea - Collie (Smooth)

Amy Ross

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Jeanine Blaner

Jaclyn Rudebeck

Beth & John Elliott

Maria Siebeck

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Vicki Loucks
Chelsea Bloomberg

Kristin Brooke Parma

Sally Mobraaten

Michelle Shoemaker

Linda Marie Ward &
Tanya A. Ward

Amy Ross

Amy Ross
Tamara Lee Kuntz
Theresa Sutter

Jeanine Blaner



Preferred Standard Novice

2043

NQ

61.13s

Preferred Standard Master
179 yards, 68 sec

16"
1600

1601
1602

20u
2024

1

1

NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

53.36 s
71.21s
53.18 s

179 yards, 72 sec

100 pts Q

66.70 s

2.36 yps F-1

Entries: 3
3.35yps F-1
2.51yps F-1R-1
3.37 yps

Entries: 1
2.68 yps

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B
124 yards, 41 sec

20u
2015

2017

24"
2414

2416

1

NQ

93 pts Q

68.38 s

48.19s

124 yards, 44 sec

NQ

NQ

NT

41.08 s

Entries: 2
1.81 yps F-1 R-3 W-1

2.57 yps

Entries: 2
R-3

3.02 yps F-3R-3W-3

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
133 yards, 38 sec

20u
2011

2010
2016

24"
2405

2409

1

77 pts NQ
NQ
87 pts Q

47.89 s
33.96 s
42.53 s

133 yards, 40 sec

NQ
NQ

33.27 s
54.03 s

Entries: 3
2.78 yps R-1
3.92yps F-1R-2W-1
3.13 yps R-1

Entries: 2
4.00yps F-2 R-1W-2
2.46 yps F-4 R-5W-3

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
2000

2001
2002
2003

24"
2400

2401

1
2

1

151 yards, 40 sec

77 pts NQ

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ

46.61 s

32.53s
35.57 s
4281s

151 yards, 43 sec

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

4290 s
28.86 s

Entries: 4
3.24 yps R-1

4.64 yps
4.25 yps
3.53 yps F-1

Entries: 2
3.52 yps R-1
5.23 yps
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Absent: 0

Bizzee - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0
Brady - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0
Carina - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Molly - Collie (Rough)

Qualified:

Anne - Collie (Rough)
Elsa - Collie (Smooth)

Qualified:

Qualified:
Ellie - Collie (Smooth)

Cassidy - Collie (Rough)

Twister - Collie (Rough)

Qualified:

Dazzle - Collie (Rough)

Ceri - Collie (Rough)

Titan - Collie (Smooth)
Asia - Collie (Smooth)

Trinity - Collie (Smooth)
Tempest - Collie (Rough)

Jane - Collie (Rough)

Qualified:
Andy - Collie (Smooth)

Topper - Collie (Rough)

1 (33%)

1 (100%)

1 (50%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Perry - Collie (Smooth)

1 (33%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Qualified: 2 (50%)
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

1 (50%)

Rose Hutches

Vicki Loucks
Catherine Crawford

Linda Marie Ward &
Tanya A. Ward

Theresa Sutter

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Jaclyn Rudebeck

Amy Ross
Beth & John Elliott

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Maria Siebeck

Jeanine Blaner

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Vicki Loucks
Chelsea Bloomberg

Kristin Brooke Parma

Sally Mobraaten

Michelle Shoemaker



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
124 yards, 46 sec

16"
1614

1616

20"
2033

2037
2039
2041
2042

1

NQ
90 pts Q

57.73s 2.15yps F-1R-4 W-1

51.77 s

124 yards, 49 sec

NQ
76 pts NQ
88 pts NQ

NQ

ABS

NT

73.61s
51.76 s
68.90 s

Entries: 2

240yps R-1
Entries: 4
F-1 R-1
1.68 yps
240yps W-2

1.80yps F-2R-3W-5

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open
133 yards, 43 sec

16"
1609

20u
2032

2043

NQ

61.65s 2.16yps F-1R-3W-2

133 yards, 45 sec

ABS
NQ

48.84 s

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

272yps F-1R-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

16"
1600

1601
1602

20u
2024

1

2

151 yards, 45 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

40.07 s
NT
41.93s

151 yards, 48 sec

97 pts NQ

4984 s

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20u
2002

2003
2010
2011

24"
2400

2401
2416

50 sec
10 pts Q
7pts Q
NQ
6 pts Q

50 sec
9pts Q
10 pts Q
NQ

3481s
43.60 s
48.48 s
48.01s

49.99s
4998 s
39.00 s

Entries: 3
3.77 yps
R-1
3.60 yps

Entries: 1
3.03 yps

Entries: 4

F-1

Entries: 3

F-6 W-1
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Absent:

0

Qualified: 1 (50%)

Chynna - Collie (Smooth)

Lark - Collie (Rough)

Absent:

1

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Aries - Collie (Rough)

Reggie - Collie (Smooth)
Charlie - Collie (Smooth)

Mircea - Collie (Smooth)

Kayla - Collie (Rough)

Absent:

Absent:

0

1

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Louie - Collie (Smooth)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Angus - Collie (Rough)
Molly - Collie (Rough)

Absent:

0

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Bizzee - Collie (Smooth)
Anne - Collie (Rough)
Elsa - Collie (Smooth)

Absent:

0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Brady - Collie (Smooth)

Absent:

0

Qualified: 3 (75%)

Tempest - Collie (Rough)

Jane - Collie (Rough)

Dazzle - Collie (Rough)

Carina - Collie (Rough)

Absent:

0

Qualified: 2 (67%)

Andy - Collie (Smooth)

Topper - Collie (Rough)

Twister - Collie (Rough)

Babbi Dilbeck
Amy Ross

Amy Ross
Tamara Lee Kuntz
Theresa Sutter
Jeanine Blaner

Leslie Butler

Linda Marie Ward &
Tanya A. Ward

Leslie Butler

Rose Hutches

Vicki Loucks
Catherine Crawford

Linda Marie Ward &
Tanya A. Ward

Theresa Sutter

Chelsea Bloomberg
Kristin Brooke Parma
Beth & John Elliott
Amy Ross

Sally Mobraaten
Michelle Shoemaker

Jaclyn Rudebeck



Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

16" 55 sec Entries: 1
1602 1 10 pts Q 39.27 s

20" 50 sec Entries: 1
2037 NQ NT F-1 W-1

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

24" 32 sec Entries: 2
2409 1 65pts Q 30.22 s
2416 33 pts NQ 33.58s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

20" 32 sec Entries: 2
2002 1 69pts Q 29.58 s
2011 2 65pts Q 30.59 s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

24" 32 sec Entries: 2
2401 43 pts NQ 30.98s
2405 1 73pts Q 3292s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

20" 32 sec Entries: 2
2000 20 pts NQ 3943s
2003 17 pts NQ 42.92s

24" 32 sec Entries: 1
2400 15pts NQ 39.28s

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

16" 35 sec Entries: 2
1614 26 pts NQ 42.73s
1616 1 55pts Q 26.58 s
20" 35 sec Entries: 4
2024 2 58pts Q 23.68 s
2032 ABS
2033 48 pts NQ 41.54s
2037 NQ NT
2038 1 59 pts Q 39.56 s
2042 ABS
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Absent: 0 Qualified:
Elsa - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
Reggie - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
Asia - Collie (Smooth)
Twister - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0
Tempest - Collie (Rough)
Carina - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Topper - Collie (Rough)
Titan - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Jane - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Andy - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
Chynna - Collie (Smooth)
Lark - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 2  Qualified: 2 (50%)
Brady - Collie (Smooth)
Angus - Collie (Rough)

Aries - Collie (Rough)
Reggie - Collie (Smooth)
Boone - Collie (Rough)
Kayla - Collie (Rough)

1 (100%)

Qualified: 2 (100%)

Linda Marie Ward &
Tanya A. Ward

Tamara Lee Kuntz

Jeanine Blaner

Jaclyn Rudebeck

Chelsea Bloomberg

Amy Ross

Michelle Shoemaker
Maria Siebeck

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Kristin Brooke Parma

Sally Mobraaten

Babbi Dilbeck
Amy Ross

Theresa Sutter
Leslie Butler

Amy Ross
Tamara Lee Kuntz
Joany White

Leslie Butler



